(D) & gy «.

— é Chairman
:\\ WAIA w0
SHEZ ™
Sl
e Document G701" m<( d
Change Order RS
T %’ : e
. R: = S b L
MuskP.ROéEOC:I' @’grgiatng aﬁdé'%' . CHANGE ORDER NUMBE! z g : { ZR . EE OWNER I
230 S« 34th Stre DATE: April 232 W o S
Muskogee, OK 55561 P €6, 40 %‘?r’:** ,{i* X »%~ ARCHITECT [J
- "/,*;;3' : '63\.‘:; " CONTRACTOR (1
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 20 iy s
%?%I}UEOSO?S; ' CONTRACT DATE: January 16, 2021 L
Broken Arrow, OK 74013 CONTRACTFOR: General Construction

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives.)

Provide new vestibule door at rear exiting on the North side
of the Building

The original (Contract Sum) (G RIHMRRRIKKICK) was - $-.322,000.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders ' $ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) &HXuXeXatded XEXXE K 2 X &K prior to this Change Order was $ 322,000.00
The (Contract Sum) KXXEXd XERX¥¥X R¥) will be (increased) (RocrNseR X NKhexxed)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 900.00
The new (Contract Sum) (BXXHKIEKXMXLRIXKEICE), including this Change Order, willbe § 322 ,900.00
The Contract Time will be (M%Xﬁw&&*) (unchanged) by ( 0 ) days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is July 1, 2021
b

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Meaxi Price
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jeff Andrews, ATA Magnum Const. Musk. Co. Comm.
CHITECT (Fi) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

OB EnpoE Y ste A P. 0. Box 707 530 S. 34th Street
LS KOO e QK 0 Broken =A: O W QK 0 3 I!‘”Sk(!gee, QKZééQl
ADDRES -/ / ADDRESS— ADDRESS

/) =

"’F{/’ﬁ/ /; l”i’ ‘ A - 7 nat r) /‘{7 BY (SI nat l'é)

Vi Glure) y ignature V g i

Jeff Andrews Robert Catcher :

(Typed name) e (Typednaﬂ/ / - . (Typed name)

Y=

DATE

DATE DATE 7/ /
CAUTION: You shouid sign an origina! AIA Contract Docu ent, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured. . '

AlA@Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA” Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA” Docurment,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.

Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (1 0) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org. 010711ACD44







